

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

September 2019

TSS Solutions Launches Redesigned Website

MELBOURNE, Fla. – TSS Solutions, an Acorn Growth Company, has launched a newly designed website at <u>https://www.tsssolutions.com</u>

The new site signals a distinct switch from TSS Solutions' previous word-of-mouth marketing approach to a new contemporary digital outreach effort, leveraging the web and the latest marketing practices to help drive the growth and prosperity of the TSS Solutions brand.

TSS Solutions' new website will be regularly updated with news on company products, services, and events. Visitors are encouraged to explore the new site and sign up on the <u>Contact</u> page to receive information about TSS Solutions products and services.

TSS Solutions is the defense electronics leader in upgrading, reengineering, repairing, and operating ground-based tactical and fixed position radar and SATCOM systems. TSS Solutions serves the global defense, telecommunications, and commercial industries with depot repairs, technology insertions, field installations and training.

The company is committed to building innovative products and delivering world-class engineering and technical services to support customers' missions globally. The people of TSS Solutions are proud to support the United States and its allies who protect national interests and preserve freedom around the world. <u>www.tsssolutions.com</u>.

Acorn Growth Companies is a middle-market private equity firm focused exclusively on Aerospace, Defense, Space, and Intelligence. Acorn invests solely in operating companies that strive to enhance global mobility and protect national interests. Acorn has a formidable reputation in the industry and is recognized for its deep understanding of the Aerospace and Defense markets, with proprietary access to the best companies within these sectors. With operational expertise and its ability to lead and manage investments through variable economic and industry cycles, Acorn works in tandem with management to build its portfolio companies into significant market leaders. <u>AcornGrowthCompanies.com</u>

Media contact

Paul Lefton, TSS Solutions paul.lefton@tsssolutions.com 321.242.0000 x 118